requirement of this Stipulalion

NOW THEREFORE, upon the consent of the parties, it is hereby ordered and adjudged:

1. That the Insurance Commissioner has jurisdiction of the subject matter of this
administrative proceeding.

2. That Rcspondcnl is fined the sum of Sixteen Thousand Dollars ($16,000) for the
violations herein above described.

(Um: /vri/vCHrn
N017\l iiAL

Truck InsurancqExchange

(Representative oflnsurancc Company)

I .  WHEREAS, Respondent neither admits nor denies the allegations in 
paragraphs three and four of Article I of this Stipulation and Consent Order;

[...]

requirement of this Stipulation 

NOW THEREFORE, upon the consent of the parties, it is hereby ordered and adjudged: 

I. That the Insurance Commissioner has jurisdiction of the subject � matter of this 
administrative proceeding. 

2. That Respondent is fined the sum of Sixteen Thousand Dollars ($16,000) for the 
violations herein above described. 

Truck Ins xchange 

By:_ � 

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

A Notary Public or other officer compieling this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed
the document to which tltis ccrtificale is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.